

## Sustaining Family Wealth for Future Generations

Powell Investment Advisors is an independent SEC Registered Investment Advisor specializing in wealth management and advisory services for business owners, families, trusts and corporate pension plans. Our financial advisory team makes recommendations tailored to our clients' individual risk profiles based on rigorous research and screening of investments. Powell

Investment Advisors utilizes an open architecture platform and is free of obligations to promote or select proprietary mutual funds or investment products.

Powell Investment Advisors is committed to providing unbiased advice and prudent strategies for investing. Our mission is to assist you in managing time horizons and market volatility by implementing asset management strategies designed to maximize wealth, maintain investment expectations, and minimize investment risk relative to your financial goals. Our services are always tailored to your unique needs.





## Powell Investment Advisors

Find out about Powell Investment Advisors, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor providing comprehensive wealth management and investment services.

Learn More → (/history)

## **Market Commentary**

Sign up to receive our daily market commentary and see how we're performing for our clients.

The daily email will be sent after the close of trade each day.

Find Out How → (/market-commentary)

## HOME (/HOME) HISTORY (/HISTORY) MANAGEMENT (/MANAGEMENT) WEALTH ADVISORY (/WEALTH-ADVISORY)

ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS (/ALTERNATIVE-INVESTMENTS)

MARKET COMMENTARY (/MARKET-COMMENTARY) CONTACT US (/CONTACT-US)

CLIENT LOGIN (HTTP://POWELL.ADDEPAR.COM)

FORM ADV (/S/PART-2A\_PIA\_01-2019.PDF) DISCLAIMER (/DISCLAIMER)